
62.988,46€                 101.331,68€               62,16TOTALE

ELENCO DEI SERVIZI A DOMANDA INDIVIDUALE

ANNO 2019

PROSPETTO COSTI/RICAVI

1.550,00€                    

60.384,71€                 

35.564,98€                 

410,00€                       

3.421,99€                    

0,00

88,86

3,15

1.303,41

83,81

IMPIANTI SPORTIVI

MENSA SCOLASTICA

TRASPORTO SCOLASTICO

PESA PUBBLICA

LAMPADE VOTIVE

53.656,56€                 

1.120,00€                    

5.344,00€                    

2.867,90€                    

DESCRIZIONE RICAVI COSTI % COPERTURA


